
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-415. Exam Schedule

Fri, 10 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Design (Corporate Information Systems)  M18-SH04  Zykov S.V.
Fri, 24 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Design (Corporate Information Systems)  M18-504, M18-514  Zykov S.V.
Sat, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B16-102, B16-104, B16-S01

 Kaplin V.A.
Fri, 29 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-161

 Timohin D.V., Popova G.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S19-201  Potanin E.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Electrical Engineering, Electronics and Circuit Design (Electronics); Electrician,

Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B18-513, S18-501  Volkov Y.A.,
Sogoyan A.V., Atkin E.V.

Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-601  Matronchik A.Y.

Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-604  Matronchik A.Y.

Wed, 03 Jun 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Relativistic Astrophysics and Cosmology  M19-202, M19-205
 Bisnovatyy-Kogan G.S.

Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-201, B19-205  Koshelkin A.V.

Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-202  Koshelkin A.V.

Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-201, B19-205  Sandakov E.B.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-201, B19-205  Sandakov E.B.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-161  Mihaylov V.D.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-161  Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-514  Shvedenko S.V.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721

 Kogdenko V.G.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business communication  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733  Urezchenko V.M.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B18-502, B18-602  Popruzhenko S.V., Rogozkin D.B.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-202, B17-212  Muraviev S.E., Gorodnichev E.E.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B17-105, B17-106  Shustov A.E.,

Mihaylov V.V., Dmitrenko V.V., Koldobskiy S.A.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investigation of Economic Crimes  S15-701, S15-702, S17-710

 Konovalova E.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M19-905, M19-914, M19-915  Kryanev A.V.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S18-103  Kuzovlev A.I., Fedotov A.M.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  B19-803  Bogdanov A.A.,

Elyutin S.O., Borisov S.N., Gandurin Y.N.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-202, B17-212

 Maslennikov V.V.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  S17-101, S17-601  Korsun A.S.


